1
Articulated Robots
Viper 650/850
6-Axis robot family, ideal for complex
mechanical assemblies, material handling,
inspection, and packaging
• 5 kg payload, high-efficiency, low-inertia drives and a lightweight arm to
deliver maximum acceleration

• Ethernet/IP control via ePLC implementation
• Clean room and IP65 models available
Ordering Information
Product Model Reach (mm) Control Type Connectible Controller Protections Part Number
Viper 650 653
Standard
eMB-60R
IP20 17210-36000
IP65 17210-36010
Cleanroom 17210-36020
eMB-60R, ePLC
IP20 17211-36000
IP65 17211-36010
Cleanroom 17211-36020
eMB-60R, SmartController EX
IP20 17212-36000
IP65 17212-36010
Cleanroom 17212-36020
eMB-60R, Add-On
IP20 17213-36000
IP65 17213-36010
Cleanroom 17213-36020
eMB-60R, ePLC,
SmartController EX
IP20 17214-36000
IP65 17214-36010
Cleanroom 17214-36020
Integrated eCS-eCAT
IP20 RL6-2066000
IP65 RL6-2066010
Cleanroom RL6-2066020
Viper 850 855
Standard
eMB-60R
IP20 17210-38000
IP65 17210-38010
Cleanroom 17210-38020
eMB-60R, ePLC
IP20 17211-38000
IP65 17211-38010
Cleanroom 17211-38020
eMB-60R, SmartController EX
IP20 17212-38000
IP65 17212-38010
Cleanroom 17212-38020
eMB-60R, Add-On
IP20 17213-38000
IP65 17213-38010
Cleanroom 17213-38020
eMB-60R, ePLC,
SmartController EX
IP20 17214-38000
IP65 17214-38010
Cleanroom 17214-38020
Integrated eCS-eCAT
IP20 RL6-2068000
IP65 RL6-2068010
Cleanroom RL6-2068020
Viper Series
2
System Configuration
Typical system configurations are shown below. Other equipment and connections are possible.